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Prueba Num. 22
50m Braza masculino Eliminatorias
Clase SB3
1. Miguel Luque Avila (SB3) Club Natacio Parets 00:53,37 788
2. Vincente Gil Ros (SB3) Aquatic Campanar 00:56,01 682
3. Ivan Fernandez (SB3) Aspace Navarra 01:04,34 450
4. Juan Persomo Suarez (SB3) Natación Hermano Pedro 01:14,29 292
5. Iván Fernández Prados (SB3) FIDIAS 01:15,52 278

Clase SB4
1. Ricardo Ten Argilez (SB4) Aquatic Almassera 00:49,79 744
2. Pablo Cimadevila Alvarez (SB4) Galaico 00:50,53 711

Clase SB6
1. Marco Obeso Muñiz (SB6) Handisport Oviedo 01:03,26 273

Clase SB7
1. Andrés Devora (SB7) C.N. Las Palmas 00:49,42 489

Clase SB8
1. Alejandro Sanchez Palomero (SB8) Club Natació Voltor Balear 00:36,84 697
2. Fernando Verdu (SB8) Ademi Tenerife 00:46,94 337
3. Manuel Fernandez-Barbon Fernandez(SB8) Handisport Oviedo 00:51,11 261

Clase SB9
1. Javier Crespo Aldoma (SB9) C.N. Alcorcon 00:34,92 794
2. Joan Giralt Cano (SB9) Centre Natacio Mataro 00:42,56 438

Clase SB12
1. Daniel Llambrich Gabriel (SB12) C.N. Barcelona 00:35,87 776
2. Alfonso Rodriguez Martin (SB12) El Perú Caceres 00:43,32 440

Clase SB13
1. Luis Antonio Arevalo Espadas (SB13) C.N. Ciudad Real 00:35,84 697
2. Edgar Quiros Baltanas (SB13) C.N. Torremolinos 00:36,59 655
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Prueba Num. 22
50m Braza masculino Finales
Clasificacion Final
A-Final
1. Javier Crespo Aldoma C.N. Alcorcon 794
2. Miguel Luque Avila Club Natacio Parets 788
3. Daniel Llambrich Gabriel C.N. Barcelona 776
4. Ricardo Ten Argilez Aquatic Almassera 744
5. Pablo Cimadevila Alvarez Galaico 711
6. Luis Antonio Arevalo Espadas C.N. Ciudad Real 697
6. Alejandro Sanchez Palomero Club Natació Voltor Balear 697
8. Vincente Gil Ros Aquatic Campanar 682

B-Final
9. Edgar Quiros Baltanas C.N. Torremolinos 655
10. Andrés Devora C.N. Las Palmas 489
11. Ivan Fernandez Aspace Navarra 450
12. Alfonso Rodriguez Martin El Perú Caceres 440
13. Joan Giralt Cano Centre Natacio Mataro 438
14. Fernando Verdu Ademi Tenerife 337
15. Juan Persomo Suarez Natación Hermano Pedro 292
16. Iván Fernández Prados FIDIAS 278

Reservas
17. Marco Obeso Muñiz Handisport Oviedo 273
18. Manuel Fernandez-Barbon Fernandez Handisport Oviedo 261


